IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY
Certified Copy Applications

Date

10.11.2021

Cour Rejec

£ t

Fee Statu
s

10 C

1 |B.P. TANGA §478°/2°2 10.11.2021 |BLAPL/6381/2021

2 A.T.NAYAK i4782/2°2 10.11.2021 |BLAPL/2910/2021 10 C
3 |S.PATRO i4786/2°2 10.11.2021 |WP(C)/32517/2021 10 C
4 |T.SETHI :4787/202 10.11.2021 |CRIMC/1174/2021 10 C
5 |B.K.BEHERA i479°/2°2 10.11.2021 |WBC(OAC)/4030/2000 10  C
6 |T.K.MOHANTY :4792/202 10.11.2021 |RSA/204/2002 10 o
7 |B.C. PANDA §4793/2°2 10.11.2021 |BLAPL/374/2020 10 o
8 |P. K. JENA §4795/2°2 10.11.2021 |ABLAPL/18796/2019 10 C
9 |B D sauu §4797/2°2 10.11.2021 |WP(C)/2042/2014 5 U
10 B D SAHU 14798/202 10.11.2021 |WP(C)/2042/2014 |5 U
11 NANTU DAS i48°4/2°2 10.11.2021 |0JC/3188/1996 5 U
12 B MOHANTY §48°7/2°2 10.11.2021 |FA/206/1997 5 U
13 A.P. SAHOO 14809/202 10.11.2021 |CONTC/6436/2021 10 C
14 J.R. KAR 14810/202 10.11.2021 |ABLAPL/18982/2019 10 C
15 U P BAG 14811/202 10.11.2021 |ABLAPL/17620/2019 |5 U
16 U P BAG :4812/202 10.11.2021 |ABLAPL/17620/2019 |5 U
17 K C PANDA §4814/2°2 10.11.2021 |ABLAPL/10099/2017 |5 U
18 'S DASH 144816/202 |10.11.2021 |WP(C)/24141/2021 |5 U




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

S DASH

]

DASH

M PRADHAN

L D PANDA

L D PANDA

N.K.SEN

B N
MAHAPATRA

N K ROUT

B.P. TANGA

RAJAT DAS

P K PATRI

A K DEI

M K MOHANTY

M K MOHANTY

B. BEHERA

A .MOHANTY

M/S .KUNJA
SUNDAR DAS,
S.K.NAYAK

P. K.
MOHANTY

ANIMA KUMARI
DEI

RASHMI
RANJAN DAS

R. K. SAMAL

J.P.KAR

G. S. NAYAK

1

44817/202
1

44818/202
1

44819/202
1

44823/202
1

44824/202
1

44827/202
1

44828/202
1

44831/202
1

44833/202
1

44836/202
1

44839/202
1

44841/202
1

44844/202
1

44846/202
1

44849/202
1

44850/202
1

44852/202
1

44855/202
1

44861/202
1

44862/202
1

44872/202
1

44873/202
1

44875/202

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /24141/2021

WP (C) /24141/2021

WP (C) /24412/2014

WP (C) /14409/2016

WP (C) /14409/2016

WP (C) /32174/2021

WP (C) /21451/2018

RSA/40/2021

CONTC/6514/2021

CONTC/2942/2021

CONTC/978/2018

0JC/9865/1998

0JC/431/1983

0JC/431/1983

ABLAPL/18806/2019

WP (C) /34589/2021

CONTC/5939/2021

CONTC/6520/2021

WP (C) /34593/2021

ABLAPL/13232/2021

ABLAPL/13219/2021

0JC/7459/1999

ABLAPL/2775/2021

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

G C BARIK

T SWAIN

P.K.LENKA

H K MOHANTA

R K BARIK

JAYAKRISHNA

MOHAPATRA

S.R.PATTANAI

K

R K BARIK

H.K.BHOL

R K BARIK

R K BARIK

A.K.

A.K. NAYAK

D. MOHAPATRA

RAJAT DAS

R DAS

R DAS

S.K. SAHU

A .MOHANTY

G.R.JENA

ARJUNA
CHARANA
BEHERA

H K MAHANTA

BARIK

NAYAK

1

44877/202
1

44880/202
1

44882/202
1

44886/202
1

44888/202
1

44889/202
1

44890/202
1

44891/202
1

44892/202
1

44893/202
1

44894/202
1

44898/202
1

44900/202
1

44902/202
1

44903/202
1

44905/202
1

44907/202
1

44908/202
1

44911/202
1

44919/202
1

44930/202
1

44931/202
1

44933/202

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

WA/233/2019

CRLA/437/2013

ABLAPL/13223/2021

BLAPL/21242/2011

WP (C) /19800/2016

ABLAPL/9238/2021

ABLAPL/9192/2021

WP (C) /3867/2004

ABLAPL/9340/2021

WP (C) /14702/2018

ABLAPL/10684/2021

WP (C) /9506/2003

ABLAPL/10734/2021

ABLAPL/13202/2021

ABLAPL/10826/2021

MACA/242/2021

MACA/542/2017

MACA/542/2017

ABLAPL/10874/2021

ABLAPL/10964/2021

ABLAPL/11718/2021

ABLAPL/13142/2021

WP (C) /2831/2016

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

R.

R.

SARADA NAYAK

H.

0

B.

S

K. BARIK

K.SAHU

K.MALLICK

SARANGI

R. SAHOO

K. SAHU

R PATRA

R PATRA

DAS

K. BEHERA

SATRUGHNA
DASH A

PRAFULLA
CHANDRA
ACHARYA

S

K PARIDA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

P.

K.

PATTANAYAK

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

B.

R.

SENAPATI

S.

K. SAHOO

1

44937/202
1

44939/202
1

44943/202
1

44946/202
1

44949/202
1

44950/202
1

44953/202
1

44961/202
1

44962/202
1

44972/202
1

44977/202
1

44978/202
1

44990/202
1

44993/202
1

44995/202
1

44996/202
1

45001/202
1

45004/202
1

45005/202
1

45006/202
1

45007/202
1

45009/202
1

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

.2021

ABLAPL/13154/2021

ABLAPL/13021/2021

WP (C) /33286/2021

WP (C) /32743/2021

ABLAPL/2510/2019

ABLAPL/13167/2021

RVWPET/119/2021

CRLMC/307/2016

CRLMC/307/2016

WP (C) /1132/2007

ABLAPL/13118/2021

WP (C) /37891/2020

WA/708/2021

WP (C) /12015/2009

WP (C) /33611/2021

WP (C) /23773/2021

WP (C) /23086/2021

WP (C) /2313/2021

WP (C) /23642/2021

WP (C) /23642/2021

WP (C) /32722/2021

WP (C) /21184/2021

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

P.C.PATTNAIK

A.

N. LENKA

B .MOHAPATRA

S.K.SAHOO

SATRUGHNA
DASH (A)

SOBHANA
SAHOO

P.

K.

PATTANAYAK

N.SAHOO

S.

K. BEHERA

N.SAHOO

SIBA PRASAD
SAHOO

S.

D.

S.

K. BEHERA

BISWAL

.SAHOO

SAHOO

.BISWAL

K. BEHERA

PRAFULLA
KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

S.

A.

A.

K. BEHERA

SAHOO

SAHOO

K. BEHERA

K PATI

45011/202
1

45014/202
1

45015/202
1

45020/202
1

45024/202
1

45026/202
1

45027/202
1

45028/202
1

45029/202
1

45031/202
1

45032/202
1

45033/202
1

45034/202
1

45035/202
1

45036/202
1

45037/202
1

45038/202
1

45039/202
1

45041/202
1

45042/202
1

45043/202
1

45044/202
1

45045/202
1

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

.2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

.2021

MACA/715/2007

WP (C) /4882/2020

MACA/246/2017

MACA/234/2019

CMP/487/2021

CMP/500/2021

WP (C) /2314/2021

JCRLA/49/2011

WP (C) /25326/2021

CRLA/528/2012

WP (C) /34561/2021

WP (C) /23936/2021

WP (C) /34721/2021

CRLA/372/2013

WP (C) /34587/2021

AHO/67/2000

WP (C) /24292/2021

WP (C) /33417/2021

WP (C) /24420/2021

WP (C) /34586/2021

WP (C) /34585/2021

WP (C) /24717/2021

0JC/4048/2001

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

J

J

B

.P. KAR

.P.KAR

.K. PATRI

SAHOO

SAMAL

DAS

DAS

K PANDA

N SHARMA

B MISHRA

NAYAK

DAS

MANAS PATI

B

L.

M

DAS

.K. LENKA

D BISWAL

SETHI

R.

K. BEHERA

K. BEHERA

D. PANDA

B. MISHRA

K. PANDA

K. PARIDA

45048/202
1

45050/202
1

45054/202
1

45055/202
1

45057/202
1

45058/202
1

45059/202
1

45060/202
1

45063/202
1

45065/202
1

45068/202
1

45070/202
1

45073/202
1

45077/202
1

45078/202
1

45080/202
1

45081/202
1

45083/202
1

45084/202
1

45086/202
1

45087/202
1

45088/202
1

45089/202
1

45090/202

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

FA/318/1990

WP (C) /1226/2008

CONTC/978/2018

WP (C) /16206/2020

WP (C) /21795/2021

WP (C) /1304/2014

WP (C) /27112/2013

WP (C) /30783/2021

WP (C) /30783/2021

WP (C) /31628/2021

WP (C) /13518/2016

WP (C) /32008/2021

WP (C) /22352/2017

WP (C) /28744/2021

WPC (OA) /1842/2018

WP (C) /30646/2021

WPC (OA) /729/2019

WP (C) /33450/2021

WP (C) /28961/2021

WP (C) /30949/2021

WP (C) /27154/2021

WP (C) /32877/2021

WP (C) /30724/2021

WP (C) /32877/2021

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

ROUTRAY

B G DAS

B G DAS

GIRIJA
SANKAR NAYAK

B G DAS

K.

K. JENA

AK DB

A K DAS

PARTHA
SARATHI DAS

H.N.MOHAPATR

A

B.

B.

C. PANDA

BEHERA

A K DAS

MOTILAL
MISHRA

A K DAS

A.

M.

. MOHARANA

K. PANDA

K DAS

K DAS

K DAS

K DAS

K. BEHERA

R. MALLA

PRADEEP
KUMAR DAS

1

45091/202
1

45094/202
1

45095/202
1

45096/202
1

45098/202
1

45101/202
1

45105/202
1

45106/202
1

45109/202
1

45110/202
1

45116/202
1

45117/202
1

45118/202
1

45119/202
1

45121/202
1

45122/202
1

45123/202
1

45125/202
1

45126/202
1

45129/202
1

45131/202
1

45132/202
1

45133/202
1

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /9034/2021

WP (C)/18614/2016

CRLMC/1100/2021

WP (C)/17070/2018

BLAPL/8349/2021

WP (C) /34774/2020

WP (C) /34775/2020

BLAPL/7791/2021

WP (C) /27995/2021

WP (C) /34111/2021

WP (C) /3156/2013

WP (C) /34776/2021

WP (C) /3156/2013

WP (C) /34777/2021

WP (C) /8364/2020

WP (C) /8364/2020

WP (C) /34778/2020

WP (C) /34779/2020

WP (C) /34780/2020

WP (C) /34781/2020

CRLMC/1973/2021

CRLMC/944/2020

CRLMC/944/2020

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



157

158

159

160

161

162

163

l64

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

P. C. DAS

H. S.
PAIKRAY

A K DAS

DIGAMBAR
SETHI

NANDA

KISHORE ROUT

P. K. SAHOO

K. MOHARANA

A K DAS

MANOJ KUMAR

PATI

B.K. LENKA

MAHESWAR
JATI

NN MOHAPATRA

BIKRAM
BEHERA

S DASH

S P BARIK

D.BEHERA

K C SWAIN

M PADHI

A DASAH

R. K. BARIK

H K BHOI

A B MALLICK

C. R. NAYAK

S. K. SAHOO

45134/202
1

45135/202
1

45138/202
1

45139/202
1

45140/202
1

45142/202
1

45144/202
1

45149/202
1

45151/202
1

45152/202
1

45153/202
1

45154/202
1

45155/202
1

45158/202
1

45159/202
1

45163/202
1

45164/202
1

45165/202
1

45166/202
1

45167/202
1

45168/202
1

45169/202
1

45170/202
1

45171/202

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

CRLMC/1428/2021

CRLMC/917/2021

WP (C) /34783/2020

BLAPL/8321/2020

CRLMC/1734/2021

CRLMP/1399/2021

ABLAPL/13031/2021

WP (C) /34784/2020

WA/673/2019

WA/673/2019

WA/209/2019

CRLA/322/2017

AHO/13/1998

BLAPL/752/2020

WP (C) /28486/2021

WPC (OAC) /2750/2017

CRLA/508/2021

WA/61/2006

MACA/1014/2007

WP (C) /20573/2021

ABLAPL/1950/2018

ABLAPL/2465/2020

MACA/605/2012

MACA/675/2012

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

S. K. SAHOO

S. K. SAHOO

RAJAT DAS

R R NAYAK

RAJAT DAS

P. K. BARIK

S BARIK

RAJAT DAS

D.C. DEY

RAJAT DAS

YASHOBANTA
DAS

R. K. BARIK

R. P. BHAGAT

P. K. BARIK

S. K. SAHOO

DILLIP KUMAR
SAHU

P K PATRA

J PANDA

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

1

45172/202
1

45173/202
1

45174/202
1

45175/202
1

45176/202
1

45177/202
1

45178/202
1

45179/202
1

45180/202
1

45181/202
1

45182/202
1

45183/202
1

45184/202
1

45185/202
1

45187/202
1

45188/202
1

45189/202
1

45190/202
1

45191/202
1

45192/202
1

45194/202
1

45199/202
1

45200/202
1

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

MACA/639/2012

MACA/674/2012

MACA/1147/2016

ABLAPL/13983/2020

MACA/1304/2018

MACA/683/2019

BLAPL/7530/2021

MACA/330/2019

MACA/330/2019

MACA/919/2019

RSA/247/2019

RSA/95/2020

MACA/661/2012

MACA/661/2012

MACA/678/2012

CONTC/6162/2021

CONTC (CP) /109/2013

WPC (OA) /455/1998

0JC/16866/1997

WP (C) /29283/2011

WP (C) /29284/2011

WP (C) /23259/2020

WP (C) /21509/2020

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

BEHERA

BEHERA

BEHERA

BEHERA

BEHERA

BEHERA

BEHERA

BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

D MISHRA

JYOTI RANJAN
NAYAK

P.K. LENKA

B. K. DAS

P. K. ROUT

B.N.MAHAPATR
A

R. C.
MOHARANA

TOPHAN
PRADHAN

S. K. BEHERA

S. K. BEHERA

DILIP KUMAR
SAHU

S. K. BEHERA

PRATAP KUMAR
BARIK

S. K. BEHERA

PRATAP KUMAR

45203/202
1

45204/202
1

45205/202
1

45206/202
1

45207/202
1

45208/202
1

45209/202
1

45210/202
1

45211/202
1

45212/202
1

45217/202
1

45221/202
1

45222/202
1

45223/202
1

45224/202
1

45225/202
1

45226/202
1

45227/202
1

45228/202
1

45229/202
1

45231/202
1

45232/202
1

45233/202
1

45234/202

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /24611/2021

WP (C) /23972/2021

WP (C) /23972/2021

WP (C) /21437/2021

WP (C) /21437/2021

WP (C) /21437/2021

WP (C) /21437/2021

WP (C) /21479/2021

WP (C) /21481/2021

WP (C) /23349/2021

ABLAPL/13250/2021

BLAPL/3013/2021

BLAPL/4851/2021

BLAPL/702/2021

BLAPL/5599/2021

BLAPL/2157/2021

BLAPL/4305/2021

WP (C) /8691/2006

WP (C) /9537/2016

BLAPL/5995/2021

WP (C)/12660/2014

BLAPL/1686/2021

WP (C)/17690/2021

BLAPL/1639/2021

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

BARIK

S. K. BEHERA

2021-11-08

N CH PRADHAN

B. K. DAS

ASHUTOSH
MOHANTY

DILLIP SAMAL

A.K. NAYAK

P K ROUTRAY

J. PRADHAN

P K ROUTRAY

RANJIT
MOHANTY

ASHOK KUMAR

SAHOO

P K ROUTRAY

JYOTI RANJAN

SAHOO

S. MOHARANA

C R DAS

R. C.
MOHARANA

P K MISHRA

P K DASH

NANDA

KISHORE ROUT

H K BHOL

PRATAP KUMAR

BARIK

B DAS

1

45236/202
1

45237/202
1

45238/202
1

45240/202
1

45242/202
1

45243/202
1

45244/202
1

45245/202
1

45246/202
1

45247/202
1

45248/202
1

45249/202
1

45250/202
1

45251/202
1

45252/202
1

45253/202
1

45254/202
1

45255/202
1

45257/202
1

45258/202
1

45259/202
1

45260/202
1

45262/202
1

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /17692/2021

WP (C) /29336/2021

WP (C) /13518/2016

ABLAPL/18898/2019

CRLMC/668/2021

CRLMC/1287/2021

CRLMC/1287/2021

WP (C) /19445/2018

CRLMC/761/2020

WP (C) /20651/2016

CRLMC/1883/2021

CRLMC/1700/2021

WP (C) /20651/2016

0JC/16656/2001

0JC/16656/2001

BLAPL/2813/2021

BLAPL/990/2021

RSA/17/2004

SJC/204/1993

BLAPL/3041/2021

WP (C) /30007/2011

ABLAPL/18962/2019

WP (C) /28689/2021

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5



251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

H.N.MOHAPATR 45263/202

A

PRAKASH

J. C. BARAL

JAGANNATH
KAMILA

B. C.
MOHANTY

K. C. MAJHI

SRINIBAS
MOHANTY

B. C.
MOHANTY

RAJAT DAS

MANOJ KUMAR
PANI

M K PANI

J. K.

KHANDAYATRAY

P.K.MOHNATY

M.NAYAK

K.C.MAJHI

G.C.JENA

S.B.UDGATA

B.DAS

M.R.MALLA

P.K.MISHRA

B.K.LENKA

C.RANA

B.P.TUNGA

P.K.SWAIN

1

45264/202
1

45265/202
1

45267/202
1

45268/202
1

45269/202
1

45270/202
1

45271/202
1

45272/202
1

45274/202
1

45275/202
1

45277/202
1

45278/202
1

45279/202
1

45280/202
1

45282/202
1

45283/202
1

45284/202
1

45285/202
1

45286/202
1

45287/202
1

45288/202
1

45289/202
1

45290/202

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

ABLAPL/8200/2019

CRLA/568/2015

WP (C) /34694/2021

BLAPL/6287/2021

BLAPL/3595/2021

WP (C) /34153/2021

WP (C) /34939/2021

WP (C) /34169/2021

CONTC/6421/2021

ABLAPL/18924/2019

ABLAPL/14825/2019

ABLAPL/18869/2019

WP (C) /24977/2021

CRLA/454/2016

WP (C) /34152/2021

WP (C) /13099/2021

0JC/932/1996

0JC/2218/1998

0JC/15682/1998

CONTC (CPC) /284/200

7

0JC/3725/2001

BLAPL/8393/2021

BLAPL/8238/2021

CRLMC/877/2021

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

S.DAS

M.DAS

B.M.BHUYAN

DK SWAIN

S K SWAIN

A K SWAIN

D K JENA

S SINGH

S R RAO

M.R. NAYAK

1

45291/202
1

45292/202
1

45293/202
1

45294/202
1

45295/202
1

45296/202
1

45297/202
1

45298/202
1

45299/202
1

45300/202
1

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

CRLMC/947/2021

CRLMC/711/2021

CRLMC/853/2021

ABLAPL/2244/2021

ABLAPL/2245/2021

WP (C) /33447/2020

CRLREV/730/2013

ABLAPL/10506/2021

WP (C) /37452/2020

WP (C) /34839/2021

Total

10

10

10

10

10

2104




